the total amount for which the securities will be 
issued  

Issuance of upto 28,72,340 Warrants at a price of Rs. Rs. 470/- 
(Rupees Four Hundred and Seventy Only) per Warrant 
(including Premium of Rs. 460/-) at an aggregate consideration 
not exceeding Rs. 1,35,00,00,000/-(Rupees One Hundred 
Thirty Five Crores Only),in Cash, to Promoter. 

In case of preferential issue the listed entity shall disclose the following additional details to the stock exchange(s): 

i.  Name of Investors Tatravagonka A.S. 

ii. 

Post Allotment of securities - outcome of the 
subscription, issue price / allotted price (in case of 
convertibles) 

28,72,340 Warrants at a price of Rs. 470/- per Warrants in Cash, 
for an aggregate consideration of Rs. 1,34,99,99,800/- (Rupees 
One Hundred Thirty Four Crores Ninety Nine Lakhs Ninety 
Nine Thousand and Eight Hundred Only) to Promoter. 

Pursuant to the aforesaid allotment, the issued, subscribed and 
paid-up share capital of the Company stands increased in the 
manner as set out above in the Cover Letter. Consequently, the 
promoter group shareholding stands increased from 68.09% to